
 

Clarence Tuesday 10/1/2024 1:00 PM Buffalo City Hall Harry Meyer 

Clarence Tuesday 10/1/2024 3:00 PM 

Basics of Medicaid & Long Term Care: Protecting & Preserving 

Assets Jean Harris 

Clarence Friday 10/4/24 1:00 PM Landlubbing on the Buffalo River Maria Bujnicki 

Clarence Tuesday 10/8/24 9:30 AM Budgeting and Bundt Cakes Renee Pratt 

Clarence Friday 10/11/24 1:00 PM The Long Forgotten Cleveland Hill School Fire John Zach 

Clarence Tuesday 10/15/24 3:00 PM Drum4Health Carolyn Zimmerman/Jill 

Clarence Tuesday 10/22/24 1:00 PM Be Choosy when Choosing a Caregiver Renee Pratt 

Clarence Friday 10/29/24 3:00 PM Henry Flagler..Opening Up Florida Jean Serusa 

Clarence Friday 11/1/24 1:00 PM The Sicily I Know Jean Serusa 

Clarence Friday 11/8/24 1:00 PM Balance is Key Eric Weisansal 

Clarence Tuesday 11/12/24 4:00 PM CBD Wellness Marcy Ungaro 

Clarence Tuesday 11/26/24 1:00 PM Cancer Education Services Lisa Milewski 



Clarence Tuesday 11/26/24 3:00 PM Meditative Self-Healing 

Janet 

Deese/Jill 

O'Hara                         

 


